
note:

BAROLO DOCG 

Ravera

ANNATA
VINTAGE

WINE
 SPECTATOR

WINE
ENTHUSIAST

VINOUSWINE AND 
SPIRITS

FALSTAFFVITAEI VINI DI
VERONELLI

BIBENDA e.Robert
Parer.com

GAMBERO 
ROSSO

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

96/100

91/100

89/100

93/100

93/100

93/100 92/100

93/100

92/100

93/100

91/100

92/100

92/100
90/100

93/100

92/100

93/100

91/100

93/100 *BB YB 90/100

*YB= Year’s Best
*BB= Best Buy

93/100

DECANTER

90/100

91/100

Ravera is Novello’s most famous cru, and makes the best Barolos of the zone. The Ravera is 
particularly well balanced, with a magnificent body and depth, noble tannins, fruity and spicy 
aromas, and overall great drinkability.


