R	a'	V	e	r	a
7.	ш	v	U	4	ч

BAROLO DOCG

note:		





ANNATA VINTAGE	GAMBERO ROSSO	I VINI DI VERONELLI	BIBENDA	VITAE	WINE SPECTATOR	e.Robert Parer.com	WINE ENTHUSIAST	WINE AND SPIRITS	VINOUS	FALSTAFF	DECANTER
2006	777	★★★ 93/100	***		96/100	92/100	93/100	*BB YB 90/100		93/100	
2007	TT	★★★ 92/100	***		91/100	93/100	93/100				
2008	TTT	★★★ 92/100			89/100	90/100	91/100				90/100
2009	TT	★ ★ ★ 91/100			93/100						
2010	ŢŢ	★★★ 92/100			93/100						
2011	!!	★★★ 93/100	***	ttt	93/100				92/100		
2012	ŢŢ	★★★ 91/100	***	ttt							

4					
	ABBUNA				
I	Omiano Abb				
ı	For				
ı	O RAVEL				
ı	BAROLO				
ı	MUTALINE LINED IN COST HOLD HOLD HOLD HOLD HOLD HOLD HOLD HOLD				

*YB= Year's Best *BB= Best Buy

Ravera is Novello's most famous cru, and makes the best Barolos of the zone. The Ravera is particularly well balanced, with a magnificent body and depth, noble tannins, fruity and spicy aromas, and overall great drinkability.